

GR-771 of 2021-R-693-2022

Order no.11

07/07/2023

Today is fixed for appearance.

Sole accused person is abesent without any steps.

Issue WA against the sole accused person.

Fix 05/02/2024 for ER of WA.

Jamshed Shaikh  
J.M 2nd Court, Kalna