

**GR 771/21 R – 693/22**

Order no.13 Dated: 07.06-24

Today is fixed for ER of W.A. Perused the report from PS Concerned.

No ER of WA is received. **Issue fresh W. A. at once.**

**Fix 25.10.24 for ER of W.A.**

Dictated and corrected by me

**Jamshed Shaikh**

